MTSRI0704 Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductors - 0704 Size
Webpage Sample kit Support ToolsBuy Online
RoHS
Compliant
Lead FreePbPb
Dimensions
MAGNO TEKNIK s.r.o. Email: sales@magnoteknik.com  |  www.magnoteknik.com

Measurement Ambient temperature : 25 ºC
Irms: Average current for 40 ºC temperature
rise from 25 ºC ambient(typical)
Isat: DC current at which the inductance
drops 30%(typ) from its value without current
Operating temperature: –55 ºC to +125 ºC
LED Drivers
DC-DC converter
BLDC Controllers
SEPIC Converters
Power Supplies (SMPS)
High frequency charger
Vehicle Tracking Systems
Battery Powered Equipments
Order Code Inductance (uH) Test Frequency (KHz) DC Resistance (Ω)  Rated Current (A) (Max)
MTSRI07041R0 1 100 0.015 9
MTSRI07041R5 1.5 100 0.018 7
MTSRI07042R2 2.2 100 0.02 6
MTSRI07042R7 2.7 100 0.025 4.56
MTSRI07043R3 3.3 100 0.028 4.2
MTSRI07043R9 3.9 100 0.03 3.9
MTSRI07044R7 4.7 100 0.038 3.7
MTSRI07046R8 6.8 100 0.045 3
MTSRI0704100 10 100 0.049 1.84
MTSRI0704120 12 100 0.058 1.71
MTSRI0704150 15 100 0.081 1.47
MTSRI0704180 18 100 0.091 1.31
MTSRI0704220 22 100 0.11 1.23
MTSRI0704270 27 100 0.15 1.12
MTSRI0704330 33 100 0.17 0.96
MTSRI0704390 39 100 0.23 0.91
MTSRI0704470 47 100 0.26 0.88
Electrical Specifications
NOTE:
This land pattern is for reference purposes only. Consult your manufacturing group to ensure your company's manufacturing guidelines are met. Magno Teknik owns the rights to a number of patents,trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets, and other intellectual
property. A listing of Magno Teknik’s product/patent coverage may be accessed at www.magnoteknik.com. Magno Teknik reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products herein. Magno Teknik makes no warranty, representation or

MTSRI07042R7 2.7 100 0.025 4.56
MTSRI07043R3 3.3 100 0.028 4.2
MTSRI07043R9 3.9 100 0.03 3.9
MTSRI07044R7 4.7 100 0.038 3.7
MTSRI07046R8 6.8 100 0.045 3
MTSRI0704100 10 100 0.049 1.84
MTSRI0704120 12 100 0.058 1.71
MTSRI0704150 15 100 0.081 1.47
MTSRI0704180 18 100 0.091 1.31
MTSRI0704220 22 100 0.11 1.23
MTSRI0704270 27 100 0.15 1.12
MTSRI0704330 33 100 0.17 0.96
MTSRI0704390 39 100 0.23 0.91
MTSRI0704470 47 100 0.26 0.88
Order Code Inductance (uH) Test Frequency (KHz) DC Resistance (Ω)  Rated Current (A) (Max)
MTSRI0704560 56 100 0.35 0.75
MTSRI0704680 68 100 0.38 0.69
MTSRI0704820 82 100 0.43 0.61
MTSRI0704101 100 100 0.61 0.6
MTSRI0704121 120 100 0.66 0.52
MTSRI0704151 150 100 0.88 0.46
MTSRI0704181 180 100 0.98 0.42
MTSRI0704221 220 100 1.17 0.36
MTSRI0704271 270 100 1.64 0.34
MTSRI0704331 330 100 1.86 0.32
MTSRI0704391 390 100 2.85 0.29
MTSRI0704471 470 100 3.01 0.26
MTSRI0704561 560 100 3.62 0.23
MTSRI0704681 680 100 4.63 0.22
MTSRI0704821 820 100 5.2 0.2
MTSRI0704102 1000 100 6 0.18